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Mounting kit
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DK 7856.011 - Mounting kit for PSM busbars

For attaching a PSM busbar in the network enclosure.

Features

Model No.
Design
Material

Supply includes

Installation options

To fit

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0
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DK 7856.011
without cable routing
Sheet steel, zinc-plated

2 mounting brackets
Assembly parts

Static installation
Enclosure type: TS IT
1 pc(s).

0.082

0.093

83024900
4028177402478
EC002625

27189234



Tender text

Rittal power system module mounting kit
for invitation of tenders

Technical fittings:

Mounting kit for 7200 mm and 2000 mm high enclosures
including assembly parts for busbar installation to the
standard Rittal rack mounting points. Installed on the
frame section or configuration accessories, such as the
punched section or depth stays, using self-tapping
screws.
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