

**Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.



**DK 7856.011**

**Mounting kit**

State: 08/02/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/com-en](http://rittal.com/com-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# DK 7856.011 - Mounting kit for PSM busbars

For attaching a PSM busbar in the network enclosure.

## Features

Model No.	DK 7856.011
Design	without cable routing
Material	Sheet steel, zinc-plated
Supply includes	2 mounting brackets Assembly parts
Installation options	Static installation
To fit	Enclosure type: TS IT
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.082
Gross weight	0.093
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177402478
ETIM 9	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

# Tender text

Rittal power system module mounting kit  
for invitation of tenders

Technical fittings:

Mounting kit for 1200 mm and 2000 mm high enclosures including assembly parts for busbar installation to the standard Rittal rack mounting points. Installed on the frame section or configuration accessories, such as the punched section or depth stays, using self-tapping screws.